
 
 

◄ Julio 2016 Agosto  2016 Septiembre 2016 ► 

Dom Lun Mar Mié Jue Vie Sáb 

 1  
Reunion fiscalia a las 

10:00 a.m Lic. 
Gustavo Glez 

Navarro 
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Festejo de 

cumpleaños 

6  
 

7  
 

8  

 

9  

 

10  

 

11  

 

12  

 

13  
 

14  
 

15  

 

16  

 

17  

 

18  

 

19  

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  

 

23  

 

24  

 

25  

 

26  

 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Reunion SEDESOL 

3x1 10 10:00 hrs 

30  
Reunion vamos 
juntos 9:30 hrs 

DERSE COLOTLAN 

31  
 

Notes: 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/July-2016
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2016

